Power Chip Shielded Inductors  PCS127
15
DCR
(Ω)
   IDC
Current
Allied
Part

8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
6.6
5.4
4.9
4.5
3.9
3.6
3.4
3.0
2.75
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
PCS127-4R7M-RC 4.7
20      100
  0.0158 6.8
PCS127-7R6M-RC  7.6
20      100
   0.02 5.9
(A)
PCS127-560M-RC

20
20
20
       1
       1
       1
       1
  0.11
  0.14
  0.16
  0.22
2.35
2.10
1.95
1.70
PCS127-470M-RC     47
20        1
  0.10 2.50
PCS127-121M-RC
PCS127-151M-RC
  120
  150
20
20
       1
       1   0.25
  0.28
1.60
1.42
PCS127-221M-RC
PCS127-271M-RC
220
270
20
20
       1
       1   0.39
  0.56
1.16
1.06
PCS127-181M-RC 180
20        1
  0.35 1.30
PCS127-331M-RC   330
20        1
  0.64 0.95
PCS127-391M-RC   390
20        1
  0.70 0.88
PCS127-561M-RC
PCS127-681M-RC
560
680
20
20
       1
       1   1.07
  1.46
0.73
0.67
PCS127-471M-RC 470
20        1
  0.98 0.79
PCS127-821M-RC   820
20        1
  1.64 0.60
PCS127-102M-RC 1000
20        1
  1.64 0.55
Features
•  Magnetically Shielded

Test Equipment
     (L): HP 4192A LF Impedance Analyzer
     (RDC): Chen Hwa 502
     (IDA): Chen Hwa 1061 + Chen Hwa 301A
     or HP4284A + HP42841A
Physical
Packaging:  500 pieces per 13 inch reel.
Marking:  EIA Inductance Code.
     REVISED 10/09/2014
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
Available in tighter tolerances.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
KHz, 1V
20        1
PCS127-6R8M-RC 6.8   0.02 6.220      100
PCS127-1R5M-RC 1.5 20      100   0.0080 9.5